
PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION
July 1, 2005

APPROVED APPLICATIONS

FY 05
TITLE XI

PROJECT COMMITMENT DATE
COMPANY NAME SHIPYARD NO. &  TYPE OF PROJECT     COST   AMOUNT** APPROVED

Hawaii Superferry, Inc. Austal USA LLC 2 105-Meter High-Speed Ro/Ro $178,003,065.00 $139,731,000.00 01/21/05
Passenger Ferry Vessel

     TOTAL 2 $178,003,065.00 $139,731,000.00


